VILLAGE OF YOUNG
CUSTOM RATES

SERVICES PROVIDED

Snow Plow

Sweeper

Snow Plowing Driveways

Tractor & Man

Truck & Man

Mower & Man

Gravel (delivered bucket)

Fill

Street Disruptions

Water Reconnection Fee (construction/emergency)
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a. Water Reconnection due to account arrears

PHOTOCOPIES

1. Parks & Recreation
2. All other copies

FIRE FEES

$500.00/1°% hour
$300.00/hour or part hour thereafter

120.00/hour
120.00/hour
25.00 each
120.00/hour
120.00/hour
120.00/hour
30.00/load
40.00/load
500.00 each
25.00 each
75.00

.10/copy
.25/copy



