VILLAGE OF YOUNG CUSTOM RATES

SERVICES PROVIDED

1			Snow Plow	120.00/hour
2			Sweeper	120.00/hour
3			Snow Plowing Driveways	25.00 each
4			Tractor & Man	120.00/hour
5			Truck & Man	120.00/hour
6			Mower & Man	120.00/hour
7			Gravel (delivered bucket)	30.00/load
8			Fill	40.00/load
9	•		Street Disruptions	500.00 each
1	0.		Water Reconnection Fee (construction/emergency)	25.00 each
		a.	Water Reconnection due to account arrears	75.00

PHOTOCOPIES

1.	Parks & Recreation	.10/copy
2.	All other copies	.25/copy

FIRE FEES

\$500.00/1st hour \$300.00/hour or part hour thereafter